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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
22.12.2024 - 20:16 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:04.93 505 31.09 33.84
2. BURIC, Miona 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:06.82 463 32.96 33.86
3. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:10.06 402 33.72 36.34
4. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.95 356 33.49 39.46
5. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:14.06 340 34.93 39.13
6. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 1:15.47 321 35.40 40.07
7. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 1:16.74 305 36.27 40.47
8. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:18.53 285 37.52 41.01
9. RISTIC, Milica 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:19.59 274 36.41 43.18

10. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 1:23.57 236 40.49 43.08
11. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.49 229 40.41 44.08
12. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.36 200 40.91 47.45
13. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.41 193 44.06 45.35

Limit

14. PJESCIC, Vasilisa 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:32.78 173 43.81 48.97
Limit

15. POPOVIC, Lola 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.22 170 44.87 48.35
Limit

16. MEACHAM, Isis Mila 13 Barakuda 1:34.63 163 45.94 48.69
Limit

17. DRULOVIC, Katarina 13 Panta Rei 1:52.59 96 51.32 1:01.27
Limit

18. PROJOVIC, Nevena 13 Panta Rei 1:57.35 85 56.06 1:01.29
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.93 554 31.13 31.80
2. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.35 543 31.26 32.09
3. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:06.21 476 31.67 34.54
4. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.06 385 33.58 37.48
5. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:11.39 380 34.42 36.97
6. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 1:12.18 367 34.22 37.96
7. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.37 364 34.55 37.82
8. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:12.59 361 33.86 38.73
9. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.39 349 35.43 37.96

10. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:14.27 337 34.99 39.28
11. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.08 326 35.86 39.22
12. JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:16.94 303 35.29 41.65
13. ZEZELJ, Anika 12 Partizan 1:18.10 290 37.01 41.09
14. MARTIC, Masa 12 Vracar 1:20.72 262 38.17 42.55
15. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.10 259 38.73 42.37
16. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 1:23.80 234 39.56 44.24
17. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:27.74 204 41.25 46.49
18. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:28.65 198 41.35 47.30

Limit

19. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 1:29.33 193 43.06 46.27
Limit

20. PROJOVIC, Andjela 12 Panta Rei 1:49.48 105 50.70 58.78
Limit

21. MLADENOVIC, Tijana 12 Panta Rei 1:56.66 87 54.05 1:02.61
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.73 560 30.15 32.58
2. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:02.93 554 30.02 32.91
3. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:03.31 544 30.92 32.39
4. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:04.62 512 31.21 33.41
5. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.01 503 31.48 33.53
6. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 1:05.49 492 32.15 33.34
7. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:05.55 490 31.78 33.77
8. POPOVIC, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.35 473 31.68 34.67
9. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:06.45 471 31.63 34.82

10. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:07.14 456 31.63 35.51
11. BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.27 454 32.45 34.82
12. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.36 452 32.82 34.54
13. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:07.86 442 32.92 34.94
14. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:09.46 412 32.51 36.95
15. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:09.84 405 32.74 37.10
16. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.01 402 32.66 37.35
17. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 1:10.59 393 32.65 37.94
18. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:11.41 379 33.63 37.78
19. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 1:11.51 378 33.56 37.95
20. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:11.64 376 34.24 37.40
21. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:11.66 375 35.30 36.36
22. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:11.84 372 35.02 36.82
23. ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 1:12.65 360 35.66 36.99
24. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:14.80 330 34.90 39.90
25. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:14.99 327 35.51 39.48
26. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 1:16.39 310 36.95 39.44
27. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:16.42 309 36.69 39.73
28. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:16.85 304 36.03 40.82
29. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 1:18.83 282 36.91 41.92
30. PEKEC, Stasa 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.39 276 37.89 41.50
31. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 1:19.64 273 38.25 41.39
32. BOZIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:20.56 264 37.88 42.68
33. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.68 263 40.55 40.13
34. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 1:21.17 258 37.47 43.70
35. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.73 253 38.47 43.26
36. OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 1:22.42 246 39.34 43.08

Limit

37. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 1:23.09 241 37.84 45.25
Limit

38. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Bonatti 1:24.45 229 39.38 45.07
Limit

39. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 1:25.57 220 40.13 45.44
Limit

40. MILJKOVIC, Petra 11 Usce 1:27.60 205 42.66 44.94
Limit

41. PETROVIC, Lucija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:29.07 195 40.58 48.49
Limit

42. ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.37 193 40.63 48.74
Limit

43. MILJKOVIC, Nina 11 Usce 1:33.22 170 42.45 50.77
Limit



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 22.12.2024 20:38 - Page 3

Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 1:01.38 597 30.42 30.96
2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.62 563 30.51 32.11
3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:03.30 545 30.54 32.76
4. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:05.00 503 31.84 33.16
5. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:05.32 496 30.59 34.73
6. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.44 493 30.89 34.55
7. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.38 472 30.67 35.71
8. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.41 472 32.50 33.91
9. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.68 446 31.93 35.75

10. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.90 441 32.05 35.85
11. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 Usce 1:08.35 433 32.39 35.96
12. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.47 430 31.79 36.68
13. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:08.79 424 32.29 36.50
14. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.95 421 32.70 36.25
15. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.41 396 32.70 37.71
16. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:11.84 372 35.36 36.48
17. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:11.85 372 34.18 37.67
18. NERIC, Sofija 09 Barakuda 1:12.94 356 34.18 38.76
19. KOCIC, Marija 08 Partizan 1:15.15 325 35.74 39.41
20. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 1:15.42 322 35.79 39.63

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 1:02.04 579 29.89 32.15
2. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:03.33 544 30.25 33.08
3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:03.50 540 30.53 32.97
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.86 530 30.96 32.90
5. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:04.75 509 30.08 34.67
6. LISING, Maja 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:05.04 502 30.98 34.06
7. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:07.36 452 31.39 35.97
8. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:07.94 440 31.89 36.05
9. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1:11.75 374 32.56 39.19

10. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:13.15 353 34.00 39.15

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Usce 1:04.68 510 30.74 33.94
2. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.77 486 31.18 34.59
3. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:08.19 436 26.16 42.03
4. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:18.54 285 37.55 40.99

Pioniri

1. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.93 554 31.13 31.80
2. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.35 543 31.26 32.09
3. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:04.93 505 31.09 33.84
4. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:06.21 476 31.67 34.54
5. BURIC, Miona 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:06.82 463 32.96 33.86
6. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:10.06 402 33.72 36.34
7. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.06 385 33.58 37.48
8. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:11.39 380 34.42 36.97
9. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 1:12.18 367 34.22 37.96

10. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.37 364 34.55 37.82
11. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:12.59 361 33.86 38.73
12. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.95 356 33.49 39.46
13. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.39 349 35.43 37.96
14. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:14.06 340 34.93 39.13
15. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:14.27 337 34.99 39.28
16. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.08 326 35.86 39.22
17. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 1:15.47 321 35.40 40.07
18. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 1:16.74 305 36.27 40.47
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

19. JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:16.94 303 35.29 41.65
20. ZEZELJ, Anika 12 Partizan 1:18.10 290 37.01 41.09
21. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:18.53 285 37.52 41.01
22. RISTIC, Milica 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:19.59 274 36.41 43.18
23. MARTIC, Masa 12 Vracar 1:20.72 262 38.17 42.55
24. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.10 259 38.73 42.37
25. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 1:23.57 236 40.49 43.08
26. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 1:23.80 234 39.56 44.24
27. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.49 229 40.41 44.08
28. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:27.74 204 41.25 46.49
29. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.36 200 40.91 47.45
30. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:28.65 198 41.35 47.30

Limit

31. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 1:29.33 193 43.06 46.27
Limit

32. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.41 193 44.06 45.35
Limit

33. PJESCIC, Vasilisa 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:32.78 173 43.81 48.97
Limit

34. POPOVIC, Lola 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.22 170 44.87 48.35
Limit

35. MEACHAM, Isis Mila 13 Barakuda 1:34.63 163 45.94 48.69
Limit

36. PROJOVIC, Andjela 12 Panta Rei 1:49.48 105 50.70 58.78
Limit

37. DRULOVIC, Katarina 13 Panta Rei 1:52.59 96 51.32 1:01.27
Limit

38. MLADENOVIC, Tijana 12 Panta Rei 1:56.66 87 54.05 1:02.61
Limit

39. PROJOVIC, Nevena 13 Panta Rei 1:57.35 85 56.06 1:01.29
Limit


